GALTERUD IDRETTSFORENIG

Klubbkarusell 1.2.2018

Fodt Navn Resultat

1 runde pa jordet

2015  Markus Vaset fullf
2015  Emrik Fjell

2014  Lucas A Stangnes 03:22:
2014  Kristian Enger Kfristiansen 04:36:
2014  Tobias Sand fullf

2013  Thea Berg Karlsen 04:15:
2013  Magnus Dallge 13:00:
2013  Eron Kjgrbotten 12:14:
2013  AlmaJonassen 06:52:
2013 Max Pontus Salem 05:55:
2013  Jenny Halvorsen 07:30:
2012 Frida Linnerud Hansen 26:15:
2012  Erik Ellinghaugen Enger 04:17:
2011  Linnea Nilsen 02:40:
2011  Selma Mikhalsen Boger 02:59:

1 runde i lyslgypa

2010 Emma Berg Karlsen 20:55:
2010  Viktor Hgyby 16:32:
2010  Erle Jonassen 21:25:
2010  Selma Veland 26:10:
2010  Amir Pettersen 26:25:
2009  IdaJuliane Klamroth 18:45:
2009  Sandra Linnerud Hansen 20:51:
2009 Emma Stangnes 21:10:
2009  Hera Norseth 21:05:
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Nora Jonassen
Ingrid Sundsby-Hansen
Amalie S Veland

Oline Johanne Johnsen

Mille Stangnes
Odin Nordseth

Adrian Bergersen
Simen Holen

Elena Henningsen
2 runder i lyslgypa

Peder Berg
Martin Karlsen
Simon Ruud

Andrine Harstad

Christoffer Hansen

o @galterudif

21:28:
21:10:
20:45:
21:09:

17:10:
31:00:

14:06:
12:52:

14:30:

19:16:

25:32:
26:19:
14:24.

l@' galterudidrettsforening



